Web Page Stats for hosted libraries  Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Jan-16 Feb-16 Mar-16 Apr-16 May-16 Jun-16 Jul-16

Alanson 772 962 969 886 1178 1003 1130 875
Alpena | | | | | 0| 0| 0| ] 0| 0| 0| 0
Bay Mills 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bayliss | | | | | 1985 2412 412| 773| 2050| 1145| 0| 0
Bessemer 308 360 361 322 336 425 372 351
Brevort | | | | | 11| 21| 59| 71| 148| 68| 95| 5
Calumet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carp Lake | | | | | 10| 25| 65| 36| 107| 94| 65| 15
Crystal Falls 99 146 158 186 220 271 232 125
Curtis | | | | | 0| 0| ] ] 0| 0| i] 0
Curtis (Glennie) 200 274 288 258 354 343 332 309
Detour | | | | | 0| 0| 0| ] 0| 0| 0| 0
Devereaux 1901 1916 2008 1929 2063 1785 1884 1570
Dickinson | | | | | 0| 0| 1627| 1630| 2221 1759 1759 1678
Drummond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Engadine | | | | | 0| 0| ] ] 0| 0| ] 0
Escanaba 3363 3152 2974 2757 2993 650 1027 2895
Forsyth | | | | | 610 622| 571 506| 72| 87| 350| 764
Gladstone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hancock | | | | | 0| 0| ] ] 0| ] i] 0
Ironwood 957 929 851 868 835 958 948 817
Ishpeming | | | | | 0| 0| 0| ] 0| 0| 0| 0
Kahl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lake Linden | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0
L'Anse 153 148 233 129 204 170 172 104
Les Cheneaux | | | | | ] 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 22| 0
Mackinac Island 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
McMillan | | | | | 7| 35| 28| 121] 52| 109 66| 21
Manistique 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Menominee | | | | | 902| 1034| 922| 991| 1169 1185 1317| 1288
Munising 322 16 45 144 34 69 60

Negaunee | | | | | 436| 426| 443| 372| 454 397| 425| 380
Ojibwa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ontonagon | | | | | 306| 183| 163| 294| 271 176| 228| 192
Osceola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter White | | | | | 0| 0| ] ] 0| 0| ] 0
Pickford 4 17 21 150 120 97 65 0
Portage | | | | | 2832 3157| 3274 3114| 3325 3068)| 3499 3112
Richmond 66 72 119 71 121 110 87 33
Roscommon | | | | | ] 19| 50| 41| 33| 95| 32| 0
St Ignace 944 1014 941 671 871 1022 1040 787
Spies | | | | | 2156| 2321 2196| 2043| 2102 1990| 2101 1804
Tahquamenon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wakefield | | | | | 71| 134| 140| 180| 170| 270| 195| 135
West Iron 301 464 371 418 407 404 495 458
Whitefish | | | | | ] 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| ] 0
Total 18716 19859 19289 18961 21910 17750 17998 17718




Alanson (aapl)

Alpena (alp)

Bay Mills (bmcc)

Bayliss (bpl or bplpac)
Bessemer (bessemer)
Brevort (btcl)

Calumet (calumet)

Carp Lake (carplake)
Crystal Falls (crystal) **
Curtis (curtis) **

Curtis - Glennie (ctl)
Detour (detour) **
Devereaux (ccls & cclsfred)
Dickinson (dcl, dclnor, dcind,
dclpac, kidsdcl, teensdcl)
Drummond (drummond)
Engadine (engadine)
Escanaba (escanaba)
Forsyth (forsyth)
Gladstone (gspl)
Hancock (hpsl)

Ironwood (icl)
Ishpeming (ish)

Kahl (kahl)

Lake Linden (lIh) **
L’Anse (lanse) **
LesCheneaux (Iccl)
Mackinac Island (mipl)
McMillan (ewen) **
Manistique (maspl) **
Menominee (mcl)
Munising (mspl, msplpac)
Negaunee (npl)

Ojibwa (oclib)
Ontonagon (onto)
Osceola (otspl)

Peter White (pwpl, pwplpac)
Pickford (pickford) **
Portage (pldl)

Richmond

Roscommon (radl)

St Ignace (stignace)
Spies (spl)
Tahquamenon (tahq)
Wakefield (wpl)

West Iron (widl)
Whitefish

Total

361
56
197
0
17908

365
457
98|
23
121
0
4224
0
1638|
0
338
45
748|
422
92|
161
0
17693

309
85|
200
20
16966

334
65
230
16
16575

237
1425
46
903|

407

358
49|
249
14|
16126

486
67|
283
34|
18111

244
1410
71
957
290
19
427

62

59

318

1445

161
1320
313
350
59
256
364
88
0

0
78
47
1
102
349
241
70
218
109
0
4962
0
1514
0
420
72
877
398
60
286
27
18064




iBistro Sites Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Jan-16 Feb-16 Mar-16 Apr-16 May-16 Jun-16 Jul-16

Alanson 0 51 59 102 99 91 102 87
Alpena | | | | | 15| 180 129 111 116 118 147 144
Bay Mills 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bayliss | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 0| 1| 1| 2| 3
Bessemer 4 1 3 4 0 3 4 6
Brevort | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0
Calumet 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Carp Lake | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 0| 1| 0| 0| 0
Crystal Falls 3 122 112 135 135 119 148 132
Curtis | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 2| 0| 3| 0| 0
Curtis (Glennie) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Detour | | | | | 28| 19| 13| 8| 18| 14| 9| 11
Devereaux 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Dickinson | | | | | 0| 0| 33| 23| 29| 22| 23| 0
Drummond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Engadine | | | | | 2| 0| 0| 0| 0| 3| 0| 0
Escanaba 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forsyth | | | | | 2| 1] 1| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0
Gladstone 13 3 8 7 4 7 2 3
Hancock | | | | | 10 0| 1| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0
Ironwood 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Ishpeming | | | | | 2| 1| 0| 0| 1| 0| 0| 0
Kahl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lake Linden | | | | | 0| 0| 26| 27| 14| 12| 22| 34
L’Anse 11 49 72 36 34 25 32 44
LesCheneaux | | | | | 0| 3| 16| 6| 2| 6| 7| 11
Mackinac Island 0 0 2 5 3 3 2 1
McMillan | | | | | 0| 10| 20 9| 8| 14| 8| 6
Manistique 2 75 95 91 92 95 91 15
Menominee | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 2| 0
Munising 0 8 2 1 3 3 2 0
Negaunee | | | | | 9| 14| 9| 10| 4| 11| 12| 14
Ojibwa 0 8 25 6 0 0 0 0
Ontonagon | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0
Osceola 0 12 8 5 2 0 2 0
Peter White | | | | | 1104| 909 822 825 816| 678| 776 252
Pickford 2 2 6 0 1 3 4 10
Portage | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 1] 0| 0| 0| 0
Richmond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roscommon ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ O‘ 0\ O‘ 0\ O‘ 0‘ 0\ 0
St Ignace 6 110 78 92 77 115 119 73
Spies | | | | | 4 1 1] 4 0 0 0 0
Tahquamenon 6 1 0 4 2 0 2 0
Wakefield | | | | | 0| 25 13| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0
West Iron 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Whitefish | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0| 0
Total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1223 1605 1557 1516 1463 1346 1519 846
| | | | | | |




Total Webpage Visits Oct-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Jan-16 Feb-16 Mar-16 Apr-16 May-16 Jun-16 Jul-16 Aug-16 Sep-16

Alanson 1038 1282 1259 1245 1562 1331 1505 1206
Alpena | | | | | 1656 1932 1739 1561 1534| 1543| 1721 1554
Bay Mills 98 48 49 20 29 46 29 71
Bayliss | | | | | 2743 3316| 1197| 1623 2910| 2049 905 960
Bessemer 370 437 445 428 437 524 525 647
Brevort | | | | | 33| 56 82| 94| 173| 87| 108 24
Calumet 407 450 486 429 427 407 333 427
Carp Lake | | | | | 23| 36| 82| 58| 119| 115| 73| 22
Crystal Falls 149 353 329 391 414 440 468 319
Curtis | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 4| 0| 27| 25 4
Curtis (Glennie) 223 298 323 305 400 386 410 368
Detour | | | | | 28| 24| 14| 8| 23| 14| 11| 11
Devereaux 2305 2382 2478 2390 2477 2137 2285 1888
Dickinson | | | | | 1537 1403| 3199 2971 3703 3132 3230 3123
Drummond 1 4 5 5 12 13 22 9
Engadine | | | | | 115 149 210 189 106| 149 157 161
Escanaba 4639 4348 4180 3989 4313 1923 2360 4215
Forsyth | | | | | 1198| 1538| 1426 1289 511 441 718| 1077
Gladstone 326 428 420 418 279 269 294 353
Hancock | | | | | 10 46| 48| 61| 56| 43| 38| 59
Ironwood 1256 1226 1086 1128 1111 1248 1267 1073
Ishpeming | | | | | 178 391 414| 398 375| 329 351 364
Kahl 46 103 87 64 46 51 68 88
Lake Linden | | | | | 0| 0| 26| 27| 14| 13| 22| 34
L’Anse 164 197 306 166 238 195 204 148
LesCheneaux | | | | | 71| 76| 87| 51| 75| 92| 150 89
Mackinac Island 19 23 33 41 49 45 43 48
McMillan | | | | | 7| 46| 48| 130 60| 123| 74| 28
Manistique 9 80 99 93 93 95 115 117
Menominee | | | | | 1292 1463| 1287 1355 1521 17267| 1768 1637
Munising 832 472 504 480 375 361 344 241
Negaunee | | | | | 510 529 550 478| 523 468| 500 464
Ojibwa 41 27 48 143 250 277 488 218
Ontonagon | | | | | 471| 288 284| 425 365 303 335 301
Osceola 0 12 8 5 2 0 2 0
Peter White | | | | | 3141 5160 5046| 4975 4925 4481 5374| 5214
Pickford 6 20 27 150 121 100 69 10
Portage | | | | | 3836 4760 4912 4541 4804 4491 | 5016 4626
Richmond 66 72 119 71 121 110 87 33
Roscommon | | | | | 293 377| 388 446| 437| 564| 483| 420
St Ignace 951 1194 1064 875 950 1139 1200 932
Spies | | | | | 2622| 3088| 2945 2707| 2784 2776 2889 2681
Tahquamenon 204 362 422 313 336 358 488 398
Wakefield | | | | | 129 215 245 265 235 319 262 195
West Iron 444 661 533 618 637 653 778 744
Whitefish | | | | | 0| 0| 0| 20| 16| 14| 34| 27
Total 33487 39372 38539 37443 39948 33681 37628 36628




